S3750THS Design Details:
Fast Charge Circuit with Auto-Switch to Top-Off Charge:
• Powered by high capacity Lithium-Ion battery cartridge (7.4V; 2200 mAh)
-Battery charges to the printer internally or in external battery charger
• Power adaptor option, auto switch to AC power when
charging adapter is used
• Hardware and software power management
Highly Integrated Microcontroller by ST-Microelectronics:

GS Certified, #04US00384-1
IP54 Rated (with Environmental Case)
Ordering Information:
The S3750THS series comes standard with IrDA, RS-232, Battery, 1 Paper Roll, Universal AC
Adapter (180-minute Fast Charge), Belt Loop System, Print Head Cleaning Pen, and a 1 year
warranty that includes the print head.
78428I1 S3750THS with RS-232 and IrDA Interface (Universal Adaptor)
[ ] add “R” for 3-Track Magnetic Card Reader (e.g. 78428I1R)
[ ] add “S” for Smart Card Reader (e.g. 78428I1S)
[ ] add “RS” for 3-Track Magnetic Card Reader and Smart Card Reader
[ ] add “-1” for Bluetooth option (e.g. 78428I1-1)
[ ] add “-2” for 802.11b/g option (e.g. 78428I1-2)
Accessories:
756985 IP54 Certified Environmental Case (NO MCR Opening)
756998-1 Spare Belt Loop System
757351 Shoulder Strap with Quick Clip